WEB
04/2020
H Type guide unit
 Part number
Stroke
(mm)
Actuator Ø

135 + stroke
57
52
23
28
10
55±1,5
M
10
x1
,2
5
22 11
M22x1,5
UGH25-25 25 25 10 0,93 201,98 F
UGH25-50 50 25 10 0,96 202,89 F
UGH25-100 100 25 10 1,02 204,78 F
UGH25-160 160 25 10 1,09 207,07 F
UGH25-200 200 25 10 1,14 208,64 F
UGH25-250 250 25 10 1,20 210,52 F
Dimensions in mm
QUICK
DELIVERY 2+
On request